ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6200

INSTITUTION NAME: LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

CITY: LAHORE

ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

6200-5-4-10420
6200-5-4-10421

6200-5-4-10422
6200-5-4-10423
6200-5-4-10424
6200-5-4-10425
6200-5-4-10426
6200-5-4-10427
6200-5-4-10428
6200-5-4-10429
6200-5-4-10430
6200-5-4-10431
6200-5-4-10432
6200-5-4-10433
6200-5-4-10434
6200-5-4-10435
6200-5-4-10436
6200-5-4-10437
6200-5-4-10438
6200-5-4-10439
6200-5-4-10441
6200-5-4-10442
6200-5-4-10443
6200-5-4-10444
6200-5-4-10445
6200-5-4-10446
6200-5-4-10447
6200-5-4-10448
6200-5-4-10449
6200-5-4-10450
6200-5-4-10451
6200-5-4-10452
6200-5-4-10453

ABEEHA IMRAN

ALEENA HAMMAD DURRANI

EISHAAL IRFAN
SEYDA ESHAL ZUHAIR
FATIMA TAIMOOR
HAFSA RASHID
MANAL IMRAN
MEERAB NOMAN
NAWAL KHALID NOOR
RIDA KHAN

WAJEEHA TANVEER
ZARTASH ARSLAN
ROHA BATOOL KAZMI
MARYAM BOKHARI
ZONASH ATIQUE
HOORIA ZEESHAN
AMEERA QAISER
ASNAA TAHIR
ESHAAL MUAZZAM
FATIMA HAMID
FATIMA MOBEEN
FATIMA ZEESHAN
HOORIA ALI

MARYAM ESHAL AHSAN
SAMAN KARIM
SAMAVIA SAIF SHAHZAD
WANIA ASAD
ALEEZEH JAVED
AYESHA MUNIR
DUAA KASHIF

ESHA AMIR

HANIYA FARAZ
HAREEM TAHIR

IMRAN YOUSAF

HAMMAD HAMEED KHAN
DURANI

RANA M. IRFAN

SYED ZUHAIR MANZOOR
TAIMOOR ALI MALIK
RASHID RASHEED
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
NOMAN FAISAL
KHALID NOOR

JAMTAZ ALI KHAN
TANVEER AYUOB
ARSLAN BIN NAVEED
SYED ASGHAR HASNAIN
SYED IMRAN ABBAS BOKHARI
ATIQUE RIAZ

ZEESHAN ASLAM
QAISER NASEER

TAHIR AHMAD
MUAZZAM MAZHAR
HAMID RAFIQ

MOBEEN AHMED
ZEESHAN ARSHAD
MIAN MUHAMMAD ALI
AHSAN KALEEM

AMIR KARIM
MUHAMMAD SAIF SHAHZAD
ASAD BUTT

JAVED SABIR

DR. MUNIR HUSSAIN
KASHIF IMTIAZ

AMIR KHAN

FARAZ JAVED

TAHIR MEHMOOD ASIF

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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47
47

47
40
47
43
51
47
47
43
55
39
51
44
43
40
39
51
39
52
43
51
43
43
38
59
32
39
43
43
31
39
47

62.67%
62.67%

62.67%
53.33%
62.67%
57.33%
68.00%
62.67%
62.67%
57.33%
73.33%
52.00%
68.00%
58.67%
57.33%
53.33%
52.00%
68.00%
52.00%
69.33%
57.33%
68.00%
57.33%
57.33%
50.67%
78.67%
42.67%
52.00%
57.33%
57.33%
41.33%
52.00%
62.67%
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ROLLNO

6200-5-4-10454
6200-5-4-10455
6200-5-4-10699
6200-5-4-10700
6200-5-4-10701
6200-5-4-11616
6200-5-5-10396
6200-5-5-10512
6200-5-5-10513
6200-5-5-10514
6200-5-5-10515
6200-5-5-10516
6200-5-5-10517
6200-5-5-10518
6200-5-5-10519
6200-5-5-10520
6200-5-5-10521
6200-5-5-10522
6200-5-5-10523
6200-5-5-10524

6200-5-5-10525
6200-5-5-10526
6200-S-5-10527
6200-5-5-10528
6200-5-5-10529
6200-5-5-10530
6200-5-6-10485
6200-5-6-10486
6200-5-6-10487
6200-5-6-10488
6200-5-6-10489
6200-5-6-10490
6200-5-6-10491
6200-5-6-10492
6200-5-6-10493
6200-5-6-10494
6200-5-6-10495
6200-5-6-10496

STUDENT NAME
MAHNOOR USMAN
MOMINAH AMIR
SYEDA HANIYA RIZVI
YASHFA BASIT

ZAINAB SHAFIQ
NABIHA FAISAL

RUBAB ALI

EMAN OMER

FATIMA TAYYAB
HAMNA AZIZ

SYEDA MINHAL ZUHAIR
SEEMAB MOHSIN
RAYMA NASEEM
BUKHTAWAR SAEED
FATIMA SAJID

HIFZA MAZHAR
MEERUB FATIMA
MOMINA NAVEED
MARIYAM AFZAAL KHAN

ANUM MUHAMMAD
ARMGHAN ISHAQ

ANZALNA ATIF

AYESHA SADDIQA
FATIMA FAWAZ
SUMAIYA AFZAL
UMAIMA HAMID

URWAH ADDAN

DUA SHAHBAZ

HALEEMA AMER
HALEEMA AWAIS
MARYAM TASNIM
WAJIHA HASSAN

AYESHA JUNAID MANGAT
HIBA HAMID

IZZA IMRAN

MAHNOOR YAWAR
NIDA-E-ZAINAB
NOOR-UL-HUDA JEHANGIR
RABEEYA YAHYA

FATHER NAME

M. USMAN CH

AMIR ADEEL

SYED AHSAN RIZVI

BASIT SALEEM

MALIK SHAFIQ

FAISAL MEHMOOD MEER
PERVEZ ALI

M. OMER

TAYYAB ABBAS

PROF. ABDUL AZIZ

SYED ZUHAIR MANZOOR
MOHSIN IQBAL

NASEEM ZAFAR
SAEED-UR-RAHEEM
SAJID ALI

MAZHAR AYAZ

SHAHID BUTT

NAVEED ISHTIAQ

M. AFZAAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARMGHAN
ISHAQ

ATIF

MUHAMMAD ASIF AZIZ
FAWAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
HAMID RAFIQ

TALHA

SHAHBAZ KHALID

AMER ASHRAF BHATTI
GHULAM AWAIS BUTT
TASNIM KHALID

HASSAN SALAHUDDIN

CH. JUNAID MANGAT
HAMID KHAN

IMRAN NOOR

YAWAR IHSAN
MUHAMMAD NAQI
WAIJID JEHANGIR GORAYA
MUHAMMAD YAHYA MALIK

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

4
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90
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90
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39
39
71
40
28
23
30
38
30
38
34
30
34
30
34
30
34
30
30
35

30
30
30
30
62
30
64
56
64
62
62
67
62
62
63
62
58
64

52.00%
52.00%
94.67%
53.33%
37.33%
30.67%
33.33%
42.22%
33.33%
42.22%
37.78%
33.33%
37.78%
33.33%
37.78%
33.33%
37.78%
33.33%
33.33%
38.89%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
68.89%
33.33%
71.11%
62.22%
71.11%
68.89%
68.89%
74.44%
68.89%
68.89%
70.00%
68.89%
64.44%
71.11%
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ROLLNO

6200-5-6-10497
6200-5-6-10498
6200-5-6-10499
6200-5-7-10397
6200-5-7-10398
6200-5-7-10399
6200-5-7-10400
6200-5-7-10401
6200-5-7-10402
6200-5-7-10403
6200-5-7-10404

6200-S-7-10405
6200-5-7-10406
6200-S-7-10407
6200-5-7-10408
6200-S-7-10409
6200-5-7-10410
6200-5-7-10411
6200-5-7-10412
6200-5-7-10413

6200-5-7-10414
6200-5-7-10415
6200-5-7-10416
6200-5-7-10417
6200-5-7-10418
6200-5-7-10419
6200-5-7-11615
6200-5-8-10500
6200-5-8-10501
6200-5-8-10502
6200-5-8-10503
6200-5-8-10504
6200-5-8-10505
6200-5-8-10506
6200-5-8-10507
6200-5-8-10508
6200-5-8-10509

STUDENT NAME
RESHAIL AKHTAR BUTT
RUSHNA FAISAL

ZAINA KHAN

ABEEHA FATIMA IRFAN
ALINA KASHIF

ALIZA MARYAM
EEMAN MIR

FATIMA TASNEEM
FATIMA NAVEED

KISA FATIMA

MAHA RIZWAN

MAHNOOR FATIMA
REHAM NAVEED
SARAH KHALIL
ZAINAB GUL

ZOYA YAWAR
ALEESHA SAFDAR
EMAAN ATHAR
HADIA ISLAM
HAMNA ADNAN

HIBA BINTE SOHAIL
IMAN SALMAN
LAIBA FARMAN
MAHEEN SHAHID
SEHRISH REHMAN
WANIA KASHIF
ZIRWA KHALID
AROUSHA MALIK
EMAN ALI

FAIZA ASHFAQ
HUSNA BILAL
KHADEEJA AFTAB
NAYAB ABBAS
RABIA ALI
SHAMAIM RAFIQUE
AJWA YASIR
AREEBA IQBAL

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR BUTT
FAISAL IQBAL

ISHFAQ AHMAD KHAN

CH. IRFAN

KASHIF MASOOD
NASIRUDDIN TARIQ
MUHAMMAD TALHA RIZWAN
TASNEEM KHALID

NAVEEED JAVAID

IRFAN SAGHIR

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
BASHIR

KAMRAN SAGHIR
MUHAMMAD NAVEED
KHALIL

MUHAMMAD AHAD
YAWAR WAHEED
SAFDAR HUSSAIN
MIAN ATHAR JAVED
MUHAMMAD ISLAM

MUHAMMAD ADNAN
AKHTAR

SOHAIL BUTT
SALMAN ADIL
FARHAN ALI BUTT
CH. SHAHID

ABDUL REHMAN
KASHIF IMTIAZ
KHALID RABBANI
MALIK RAHEEL NADEEM
SYED ALI SAEED

M. ASHFAQ

BILAL AHMAD
AFTAB EKBAL

H.M ABBAS

LIAQAT ALI

M RAFIQUE

YASIR ISLAM SHEIKH
FAHEEM IQBAL
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63
26
66
59
50
78
35
58
27
59
62

28
62
62
66
62
78
78
78
62

30
62
62
62
42
78
62
79
79
62
79
70
66
62
62
62
66

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

70.00%
28.89%
73.33%
65.56%
55.56%
86.67%
38.89%
64.44%
30.00%
65.56%
68.89%

31.11%
68.89%
68.89%
73.33%
68.89%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
68.89%

33.33%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
46.67%
86.67%
68.89%
87.78%
87.78%
68.89%
87.78%
77.78%
73.33%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
73.33%
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ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

6200-5-8-10510 MUNIBA KHANUM SHAHID HUSSAIN BAJWA 8 90 70 77.78%
6200-S-8-10511 ZAINAB FAROOQ FAROOQ SUBHAN BUTT 8 90 62 68.89%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 110

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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